
5022 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Clause 8.3.2 Ten Trip Fares 

Omit the table of fares and substitute: 

Ncwmarket 
Mt. Eden 
Kingsland 

Morningside 
Baldwin A vcnue 
Mt. Albert 
.\vondalc 
New Lynn 
Fruitvale Road 
Glen Eden 
Sunnyvale 

Henderson 
Sturgess Road 

Ranui 

AUCKLAND-WAITAKERE 

$ $ $ 
5.00 
5.00 5.00 
5.00 5.00 5.00 

10.00 10.00 \0.00 5.00 
10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 
10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 
12.50 12.50 12.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 
12.50 12.50 12.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 
15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 10.00 10.00 5.00 
15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 \0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 
15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 
15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 \0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 
17.50 17.50 17.50 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 10.00 \0.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 
17.50 17.50 17.50 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 
17.50 17.50 17.50 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

No. 215 

Swanson 

\Vaitakcrc 20.50 20.50 20.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 15.00 15.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 10.00 \0.00 10.00 5.00 

Clause 8.3.3 Monthly Season Tickets 

Omit the charge of $48.00 and substitute $55.60 

Clause 8.3.4 Child/Senior Citizen Ten Trip Fares 
Omit the table of fares and substitute: 

AUCKLAND-WAITAKERE 

Newmarket 
Mt. Eden 
Kingsland 
Morningside 

Baldwin Avenue 
Mt. >.Ibert 
A'.ondalc 

New Lynn 
Fruitvale Road 
Glen Eden 
Sunnyvale 
Henderson 
Sturgess Road 
Ranui 
S""anson 
Waitakere 

:!.50 
:!.50 :!.50 
2.50 2.50 2.50 
5.00 5.00 5.00 2.50 
5.00 5.00 5.00 2.50 2.50 
5.00 5.00 5.00 2.50 2.50 
6.50 6.50 6.50 5.00 5.00 
6.50 6.50 6.50 5.00 5.00 
7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 
7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 
7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 
7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 
9.00 9.00 9.00 7.50 7.50 
9.00 9.00 9.00 7.50 7.50 
9.00 9.00 9.00 7.50 7.50 

10.50 10.50 10.50 9.00 9.00 

2.50 
5.00 2.50 
5.00 2.50 2.50 
6.50 5.00 5.00 
6.50 5.00 5.00 
6.50 5.00 5.00 
6.50 5.00 5.00 
7.50 6.50 6.50 
7.50 6.50 6.50 
7.50 6.50 6.50 
9.00 7.50 7.50 

2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
6.50 

2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
6.50 

2.50 
2.50 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
6.50 

2.50 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
6.50 

2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
5.00 

2.50 
2.50 
5.00 

2.50 
5.00 2.50 


